
Sponsor Contact Name Email Address Website

Aniwell Samantha Sinclair samantha@robinpharma.com www.skinclinic.nz

Aon Jamie Stuart jamie.stuart@aon.com www.aon.com

Burmester Realty Jane Burmester jane.b@burmester.co.nz http://www.burmester.co.nz/

Burnett Earthmoving Ltd Cory Burnett burnettsltd@xtra.co.nz

Continental Cars Audi David Sutton david.sutton@continentalcars.co.nz https://www.continentalcars.co.nz/audi/

Dr Feel Good Craig Jackson jacks@drfeelgood.co.nz ww.drfeelgood.co.nz

Dom Health Jo Wrigley sales@domhealth.co.nz www.domhealth.co.nz

Equine Body Performance Emma McMurray emosky@hotmail.com http://www.equineperformance.co.nz/

Equissage Kylie Ebbett kylie.ebbett@equissage.com.au http://equissage.co.nz

Fiber Fresh Feeds Ltd Kelly Stewart kelly@fiber-fresh.com www.fiber-fresh.com

Harney Fine Teas Rhonda Stuart rhonda@harneyteas.co.nz www.harneyteas.co.nz

Karaka Agistment Centre Barb Ingham barbingham@hotmail.com

Let's Bale Tom Tarver tuiglencorporate@xtra.co.nz http://www.letsbale.co.nz/

LG Forge Laine Cameron & George Hunt lgforgeltd@gmail.com

Lothlorien Wines Eli DeMeulemeester eli@lothlorienwinery.co.nz  www.lothlorienwinery.co.nz

Maddren Homes Paul Reid paul@maddrenhomes.co.nz http://www.maddrenhomes.co.nz/

Magnum Industries Michelle Morland michelle@magnum.co.nz www.magnum.co.nz

Maxlife Batteries Fraser Honey fraser@max-life.co.nz www.max-life.co.nz

North Harbour Big Trees Andew info@nhbigtrees.co.nz http://www.nhbigtrees.co.nz 

Norwood Industries Fran Coyle (General Manager) fran.coyle@norwood.com.au www.norwood.com.au

Oceanbridge Alister Wishart alisterw@oceanbridge.co.nz www.oceanbridge.co.nz

Pacific Motor Group Hamish Sheard hs@pmg.co.nz www.pacificmotorgroup.co.nz

PGG Wrightson Brendan McQuade bmcquade@pggwrightson.co.nz www.pggwrightson.co.nz

Plumbco Alison Lally info@plumbco.co.nz www.plumbco.co.nz

Prydes hayley-Jane Malcomson hayleyjane@prydes.co.nz http://www.prydes.com.au/

Purepine Shavings Nathan Miller nathan@pukepine.co.nz http://www.pukepine.co.nz/

Ray Burmester Jeweller Ray Bumester jane.b@burmester.co.nz www.rbjeweller.com

Reyna Equestrian Mark sales@reynaequestrian.co.nz http://www.reynaequestrian.co.nz/

Thoroughbred Floats Alanna sales@thoroughbredfloats.co.nz http://thoroughbred.roninit.co.nz/

The Hits Paula Mussen paula.mussen@nzme.co.nz http://www.thehits.co.nz/
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Torque Digital Liam Bult sales@torquedigital.com www.torquedigital.com

Virbac Peter Norgrove peter.norgrove@virbac.co.nz www.virbac.co.nz

Vodanovich Law Nicole Rennie nicole@vlaw.co.nz

Woodview Construction Liz Vokes liz@woodviewconstruction.co.nz www.woodviewconstruction.co.nz

Wireless Nation Miro Sudzum miro.sudzum@wnation.net.nz www.wirelessnation.co.nz
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